
Fiscal Year 2024
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

 

State

 

CoC Name

 Program  Awarded AmountProject Name

Oklahoma

OK-500 - North Central Oklahoma CoC

2024 HMIS Renewal CoC $49,303

FY24 CoC Planning Project Application OK-500 CoC $51,615

Mission of Hope Rapid Re-Housing CoC $8,907

Mission of Hope Stillwater Permanent Housing CoC $166,813

OK-500 Total : $276,638

OK-501 - Tulsa City & County CoC

12th Street PSH FY 2024 CoC $307,068

CoC Coordinated Entry System CoC $67,883

CoC Planning Project CoC $349,584

DVIS TH/RRH Program for Survivors of Domestic and Sexual Violence CoC $451,344

Homeless Management Information System

 

CoC $336,746

Hudson Villas (PSH) 2024 CoC $156,036

LTS Apartments Tulsa EXP FY 2024 CoC $1,289,484

LTS Apartments VI FY 2024 CoC $164,221

Permanent Supportive Housing Initiative 2024 CoC $887,223

PSH (Scattered Sites) 2024 CoC $171,585

PSH5600 CoC $704,293

Rapid Rehousing 2024 CoC $281,113

RRH Collaboration Program for Survivors of Domestic and Sexual Violence CoC $648,572

RRH for Youth CoC $143,855

Safe and Secure Diversion CoC $541,267

1/14/2025 Page 1 of 4



State

  

CoC Name

 Program Awarded Amount

Tulsa Higher Ed Housing Navigation CoC $404,621

YouthFirst RRH Renewal 2024 CoC $1,079,161

YST TH-RRH YHDP renewal CoC $688,033

Project Name

OK-501 Total : $8,672,089

OK-502 - Oklahoma City CoC

Building Foundations Supportive Housing Program CoC $1,021,491

Centralized Intake and Referral CoC $22,588

City Rescue - Rapid Rehousing CoC $370,228

CoC Planning Project Application FY2024 CoC $339,841

Homeless Alliance Safe Homes CoC $615,764

Hope CH32 CoC $434,009

Hope CH32 (Expansion) CoC $60,902

Hope Housing Plus HHP CoC $688,543

Hope Shelter Plus Care 39 CoC $479,300

Hope Shelter Plus Care 39 (Expansion) CoC $56,816

HOPE YHDP Diversion CoC $158,190

LTS OKC Consolidated CoC $252,618

MHA Supportive Housing

 

 

CoC $579,051

OKC CES CoC $245,763

OKC HMIS CoC $374,073

Sisu Drop-In Center CoC $524,841

Sisu Host Homes CoC $54,773

Sisu TH+RRH CoC $508,940

Westlawn Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $258,421

YHDP Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $316,966

$7,363,118 OK-502 Total :

1/14/2025 Page 2 of 4



State

  

CoC Name

 Program Awarded AmountProject Name

OK-503 - Oklahoma Balance of State CoC

Alva PSH FY24 CoC $159,787

Balance of State Planning 2024 CoC $58,394

Balance of State Shelter Plus Care CoC $256,843

Waynoka Mental Health Authority PSH CoC $178,986

OK-503 Total : $654,010

OK-504 - Norman/Cleveland County CoC

Catholic Charities Norman Sanctuary CoC $51,754

CoC Planning Project Application FY2024 CoC $13,173

HOPE Shelter Plus Care Norman FY24 CoC $177,772

SHP 01 2025-2027 CoC $156,257

TBCH Renewal Project Application FY2024 CoC $97,792

 

 

$496,748OK-504 Total : 

OK-505 - Northeast Oklahoma CoC

CoC Planning Project Application (2024/25) CoC $50,000

FFATC ANNEX FY2024 CoC $49,324

FFATC renewal FYI2024 CoC $57,119

NEOCAA PSH Renewal (FY24/25) CoC $49,245

Partnership for Peace CoC $46,907

The Landing SHP CoC $182,353

$434,948 OK-505 Total :

OK-506 - Southwest Oklahoma Regional CoC

Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) CoC $17,092

McClain County Shelter Plus Care CoC $82,170

MIGHT CoC Planning Project CoC $42,724

1/14/2025 Page 3 of 4



State

  

CoC Name

 Program

 

 

Awarded Amount

SOCAG RRH CoC $30,773

 

Project Name

$172,759OK-506 Total :

OK-507 - Southeastern Oklahoma Regional CoC

FSSOK DV Bonus Project CoC $57,504

KI BOIS Permanent Housing - Rapid Rehousing Program CoC $144,049

OK-507 CoC Planning Project Application FY 2024 CoC $60,659

 OK-507 Total : $262,212

$18,332,522 Oklahoma Total :

1/14/2025 Page 4 of 4


